Wireless - Antennas
LP-YAGI0X8YZHD
370 TO 512 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Series.
LPYAGI0X8YZHD_PFD_ENB01W
Characteristics
370 to 512 MHz UHF Band
applications covered by

Inalámbricos - Antenas - LP-YAGI0X8YZHD - 370 a 512 MHz - 8.8 dBi
How to Order
LP-YAGI0381AHD  370-390 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna N Female Connector
LP-YAGI0482AHD   406-430 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna N Female Connector
LP-YAGI0483AHD 430-450 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna N Female Connector
LP-YAGI0484AHD 450-470 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna N Female Connector
LP-YAGI0485AHD   470-490 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna N Female Connector
LP-YAGI0486AHD    490-512 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna N Female Connector
LP-YAGI0381BHD  370-390 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct TNC to the Balun
LP-YAGI0482BHD   406-430 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct TNC to the Balun
LP-YAGI0483BHD 430-450 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct TNC to the Balun
LP-YAGI0484BHD 450-470 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct TNC to the Balun
LP-YAGI0485BHD   470-490 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct TNC to the Balun
LP-YAGI0486BHD    490-512 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct TNC to the Balun
LP-YAGI0381CHD  370-390 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct N connection to the Balun
LP-YAGI0482CHD   406-430 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct N connection to the Balun
LP-YAGI0483CHD 430-450 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct N connection to the Balun
LP-YAGI0484CHD 450-470 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct N connection to the Balun
LP-YAGI0485CHD   470-490 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct N connection to the Balun
LP-YAGI0486CHD    490-512 MHz 8.8 dBi Yagi Heavy Duty type Antenna Direct N connection to the Balun
B